SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY CATERING SERVICES

PARTY PLATTERS

CLASSIC PLATTERS

Small platters serve 25 - 30 people.
Large platters serve 50 - 55 people.

Cheese Platter
Small $54.00
Large $98.00

Vegetable Platter

(served with ranch and hummus)

Small $54.00
Large $98.00

Fresh Fruit Platter
Small $54.00
Large $98.00

Shrimp Platter
(served with cocktail sauce and lemon wedges)

Small (serves 12) $66.00
Large (serves 24) $132.00
Deviled Eggs Platter $24.00
(24 eggs)

California Roll Platter $50.00

(24 pieces)

SIGNATURE PLATTERS

Mediteranean Platter $178.00
Stuffed grape leaves, toasted fennel feta,

Kalamata olives, hummus, sundried tomato
tapenade with pita chips

Serves 30

Grilled Veggie Platter $95.00
Marinated and grilled zucchini, squash,

eggplant, and portobello mushrooms

Serves 30

Dome Rolls Sandwich Platter $44.00
Turkey, roast beef, and veggie
24 sandwiches

Sub Party Platter $78.50
Italian, roast beef, turkey, and veggie
24, six-inch subs

Seven Layer Southwest Dip $68.00
Served with tortilla chips
Serves 24




PARTY FAVORITES

Sheet Pizza
Half sheet
Serves 12

Full sheet
Serves 24

Pizza Varieties

Three Cheese
Pepperoni

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Pesto Veggie

Chicken Wings
25 wings

$24.00

$48.00

$47.00

Served with celery sticks, ranch, and

blue cheese dressing

Chicken Tenders
25 pieces

$75.00

Served with bbq and honey mustard sauce

A LA CARTE SNACKS

Serves 20

Chex Mix

Mixed Nuts

Popcorn

Potato Chips

Pretzels

Tortilla Chips

French Onion Dip and Potato Chips
Salsa and Chips

Add Guacamole (per person)

Each

Fruit Snacks

KIND Bar/Clif Bars
Nutri-Grain/Nature Valley Bars

Rice Krispies Treats

Whole Fruit
(banana, apple, oranges)

Call 315.443.3605 or email campuscatering@syr.edu to place an order.
Please provide 12 business days notice for all orders.

$12.50
$25.00

$7.75
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$29.00
$29.00

$2.00

$1.50
$4.50
$1.25
$1.50

$1.75




