SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY CATERING SERVICES

PARTY PLATTERS

CLASSIC PLATTERS

Small platters serve 25 - 30 people. Large platters serve 50 - 55 people.

Cheese Platter

Small \$54.00 Large \$98.00

Vegetable Platter

(served with ranch and hummus)

 Small
 \$54.00

 Large
 \$98.00

Fresh Fruit Platter

Small \$54.00 Large \$98.00

Shrimp Platter

(served with cocktail sauce and lemon wedges)

Small (serves 12) **\$66.00** Large (serves 24) **\$132.00**

Deviled Eggs Platter \$24.00

(24 eggs)

California Roll Platter \$50.00

(24 pieces)

SIGNATURE PLATTERS

Mediteranean Platter \$178.00

Stuffed grape leaves, toasted fennel feta, Kalamata olives, hummus, sundried tomato tapenade with pita chips Serves 30

Grilled Veggie Platter \$95.00

Marinated and grilled zucchini, squash, eggplant, and portobello mushrooms Serves 30

Dome Rolls Sandwich Platter \$44.00

Turkey, roast beef, and veggie 24 sandwiches

Sub Party Platter \$78.50

Italian, roast beef, turkey, and veggie 24, six-inch subs

Seven Layer Southwest Dip \$68.00

Served with tortilla chips

Serves 24



PARTY FAVORITES

Sheet Pizza Half sheet Serves 12	\$24.00
Full sheet Serves 24	\$48.00
Pizza Varieties Three Cheese Pepperoni Chicken Bacon Ranch Pesto Veggie	
Chicken Wings 25 wings Served with celery sticks, ranch, and blue cheese dressing	\$47.00
Chicken Tenders 25 pieces Served with bbq and honey mustard sauce	\$75.00

A LA CARTE SNACKS

Serves 20

Chex Mix	\$12.50
Mixed Nuts	\$25.00
Popcorn	\$7.75
Potato Chips	\$19.00
Pretzels	\$19.00
Tortilla Chips	\$19.00
French Onion Dip and Potato Chips	\$29.00
Salsa and Chips	\$29.00
Add Guacamole (per person)	\$2.00
Each	
Fruit Snacks	\$1.50
KIND Bar/Clif Bars	\$4.50
Nutri-Grain/Nature Valley Bars	\$1.25
Rice Krispies Treats	\$1.50
Whole Fruit	\$1.75

